Division of Pure Physics

PostdoctoraterFellows

Name

"No. of ¥Yrs.

Fellowship

Termination of
Fellowship

Last Known Position and.
Affiliation-

¥Barron, T.H.K.

~ Bhatia, A.B.

Céllomon, J.H.
Carfoll, P.K.
Chambers,_R.G.
Cherniak, E:A.

Dalby, F.W.

Dixon, R.N.

Dowling, J.M.
Dressler, K.

Durie, R.A.

1957

1955

. Institute of Theoretical Physics

1955

1955

1955

Professor

Dept. of Physical and
Inorganic Chemistry

The University

Bristol, U.KX.

Director

University of Alberta
Edmonton, Alberta

Lecturer in Chemistry
University College

London, England

- Professor of Physics .

University College
Dublin, Eire

Professor of Physics
The University

_ Bristol, U.K.

1960 .

Head, Chemistry Department

- Brock University
- St. Catharines, Ontario

4‘1957

1959

1959

1957

1955

| Professor of Physics

University of British Columbila
Vancouver, B.C. .

Lecturer in Chemistry
University of Sheffileld
Sheffield, U.K.

Senlor ScientiSt
Aerospace Corporation
Los. Angeles, Cal., U.S.A.

Professor of Physical Chemistry

Federal Institute of Technology
.Zurich, Switzerland

Senior Research Chemist

‘COS.I.R.O- - . ] I

* Australia



Dyne, P.J.

- Feast, M.W.

" Fenton, K.B.

. ¥Franck, J.P.
Gold, A.V.

Green, G.W.-

Hedgecock, F.T. 

*¥Hougen, J. -

¥Hughes, D.G.

Hugo, T.G. -

Husain, A.

Innes, K.K.

e . . AL bt ————— et -

1952

1951

1955

1961

1960

1960

1956

1962

- 1959
1955
1955

1953

Head, Materials Science Branch

Whiteshell Nuclear Reactor
Establishment ,

Atomic Energy of Canada Limited

- Chalk River, Ontario

. Senior Scilentist

Radcliffe Observatory
Pretoria, S. Africa

Professor
University of Tasmania

~* Australia

-Assoclate Professor

Department of Physics
University of Alberta
Edmonton,s Alberta

Professor :

Department of Physics
University of British Columbia
Vancouver, B.C.

Professor of Physics
University of Reading
Reading, U.K.

Professor

Department of Physics
McGill University
Montreal, P.Q.

Senior Scientist
National Bureau of Standards

Washington, D.C., U.S.A,

Professor

. Department of Physics
"University of Alberta

Edmonton, Alberta

- Director of Physics
. COS‘I.R.OQ

Pretoria, S. Africa

Head, Physics Department
University of Rajshahi
East Pakistan '

Professor of Chemistry
Vanderbilt University

Nashville, Tenn., U.S.A.




o A W————— -

Kleman, B. -

Manchester, F.D.

. Mathews, P.M.

Merer, A.J.
ﬁ¢iler,'C.K.
Monfils, A.
*Mooser, E.
Narasimham, N.A.

Nigam, B.P.

Phillips, D.C., FRS
)

Pirenne, J.

»

*Qurashi, M.M. .

2%

’1956
1958

1958°
1965
1954

1960

1965
1956

1959

1955

1952

1953

Director

Research Institute of National»
Defence

Stockholm, Sweden

Associate Professor
Department of Physics
University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario

Professor
University of Oulu

+ Finland

Associate Professor of Physilcs-

University of British Columbia’

Vancouver, B.C.

Head, Dept. of Chemistry
University of Odense

'Odense, Denmark

Associate Professor
University of Liége
Liége, Belgium

Professor
Ecole Polytechnique
Lausanne, Switzerland

Head, Spectroscopy Division
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre
Bombay, India

Professor
Department of Physics

- University of Wisconsin

Milwaukee, Wis., U.S.A.

Professor of Molecular
Biophysics

Oxford University

Oxford, U.K.

Professor
University of Liege
Liege, Belgium

Chief Scientist and Scientifilc

Adviser to Ministry of Defence

Defence Science Organlzation
West Pakistan



*Ritter, G.J. 2 11960  Section Leader
- CSIRO
Pretoria, S. Africa

. Rivier, D. : 1 . 1953 Professor
, : ‘ Department of Physics
" University of Lausanne
Lausanne, Switzerland

Routly, P.M. 2 1953 .- Executive Secretary
‘ T o Astronomical Society of America
Princeton, N.J., U.S. A.

Steenburg, N.R.F. -2 1954 Professor
o : Department of Physics

University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario

#Stoicheff, B.P. 1. 1952 ' Professor
S Department of Physiecs
University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario

| Sundaresen, M.K. o2 1959 - Professor
‘ ' Department of Physiecs

Carleton University
Ottawa, Ontario

Szamosi, G. - -1 - 1961 . Professor
‘ o S ' Department of Physics
- University of Windsor
Windsor, Ontario

Takahashi, Y. ‘ 1 - 1956 Professor
' o Department of Physics
" University of Alberta .
Edmonton, Alberta

Tauber, G.E. 2 . ! 1954 Professor
' ' Department of Physics
Case Western Reserve University

U.S.A.

Taylor, H.W. A 1 1955 .- Professor
. - Department of Physiecs -

University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario

Trainor, L.E.H. 1 1952 Professor
: v ) - Department of Physics
University of Toronto
Toronto, Ontario



Trotter, J. 2
_vén Heerden, I.J. . 2
Velasco-Ferro, R. 2
Venkatesan, D. 2
tVenkateswarlu, P.: 1
Verdini, L. v -2
Verma, R.D. 2
Wessel, G. 2
~ ¥White, G.K. 1

¥Wilson, B.G.- o 2
Zeeman, P.B. 1%

1959

1960

1957

1960 .

1950

11959
- 1963

1953

1954

1957

1951

Professor

Department of Chemistry
University of British Columbia
Vancouver, B.C.

Head, Accelerator Group
Southern Universities
Nuclear Group

Faure, S. Africa

Professor
Instituto de Optica
Madrid, Spain

Associate Professor
Department of Physics
University of Calgary.
Calgary, Alberta

Senior Professor
Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur, India

Associate Professor
Department of Physics
University of Alberta
Edmonton, Alberta

Associate Professor

Department of Physics
University of New Brunswick
Fredericton, N.B.

Professor of Physics

" University of Syracuse .
'~ Syracuse, N.Y., U.S.A,

Section Head

Division of Physics

National Standards Laboratory
Chippendale, N.S.W.

~Australia

Dean of Arts and Science
University of Calgary

- Calgary, Alberta

Head, Department of Physics
Unlversity of Stellenbosch
S. Africa

#0n staff following termination of fellowship.

~ tAlso Visiting Scientist for 1 year.



